1/17/2026

PI1X6

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

6

O WN P

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$16.00
$140.00
$76.00
$9.00
$5.50

$246.50

$248.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$13.50
$91.00
$1.75
$2.00
$1.50

$109.75

$109.75

AR

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$49.00
$74.25
$7.00
$4.00

$136.75

$138.75

ntOfSales
0.80

0.80
6.44
56.34
30.58
3.62
221

99.20

100.00

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73

ightedAve
0.01

0.05
0.44
0.23
0.03
0.02

0.77



