

**Spot Action
Report****AR**

	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	Hold	ntOfSales	tedReturn	ightedAve
	PIX6	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.80	0.95	0.01
PIX6	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.80		
	Regular	1	\$16.00	\$13.50	\$2.50	6.44	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$140.00	\$91.00	\$49.00	56.34	0.78	0.44
	Regular	3	\$76.00	\$1.75	\$74.25	30.58	0.76	0.23
	Regular	4	\$9.00	\$2.00	\$7.00	3.62	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$5.50	\$1.50	\$4.00	2.21	0.73	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$246.50	\$109.75	\$136.75	99.20		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$248.50	\$109.75	\$138.75	100.00		0.77